Sunlord Industrial Park, Dafuyuan Industrial Zone, Guanlan, Shenzhen, China 518110 Tel: 0086-755-29832660 Fax: 0086-755-82269029 E-Mail: sunlord@sunlordinc.com
Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.   Revised 2010/05/15 Sunlord
叠层片式铁氧体磁珠—PZ 系列
Multilayer Chip Ferrite Bead – PZ Series
Operating Temp. : -55℃~+125℃
特征                                     FEATURES
● 内部印有银电极的叠层结构，铁氧体屏蔽无串扰
● 具有较大的额定电流，允许的最大电流为 6A

PZ1005 TYPE
Part Number
型号
Impedance
阻抗
Z Test Frequency
阻抗的测试频率
Max.DC Resistance
直流电阻
Max.Rated Current
额定电流
Thickness
厚度
Units 单位 Ω MHz Ω mA mm [inch]
Symbol 符号 Z Freq. DCR Ir T
PZ1005D100-1R0TF 0~30 100 0.05 1000 0.5±0.15
[.020±.006]
PZ1608 TYPE
Part Number
型号
Impedance
阻抗
Z Test Frequency
阻抗的测试频率
Max. DC Resistance
直流电阻
Max. Rated Current
额定电流
Thickness
厚度
Units 单位 Ω MHz Ω mA mm [inch]
Symbol 符号 Z Freq. DCR Ir T
PZ1608D300-3R0TF 30±25% 100 0.03 3000
PZ1608D600-2R0TF 60±25% 100 0.08 2000
PZ1608D750-1R0TF 75±25% 100 0.15 1000
PZ1608D121-1R0TF 120±25% 100 0.20 1000
PZ1608D221-1R0TF 220±25% 100 0.20 1000
PZ1608D601-R50TF 600±25% 100 0.35 500
PZ1608U100-3R0TF 0~15 100 0.02 3000
PZ1608U300-3R0TF 30±25% 100 0.03 3000
PZ1608U600-2R5TF 60±25% 100 0.04 2500
PZ1608U121-2R0TF 120±25% 100 0.05 2000
PZ1608U221-1R4TF 220±25% 100 0.10 1400
PZ1608U391-1R0TF 390±25% 100 0.14 1000
PZ1608U471-1R0TF 470±25% 100 0.20 1000
0.8±0.15
[.031±.006]
PZ2012 TYPE
Part Number
型号
Impedance
阻抗
Z Test Frequency
阻抗的测试频率
Max. DC Resistance
直流电阻
Max. Rated Current
额定电流
Thickness
厚度
Units 单位 Ω MHz Ω mA mm [inch]
Symbol 符号 Z Freq. DCR Ir T
PZ2012D390-4R0TF 39±25% 100 0.02 4000
PZ2012D800-3R0TF 80±25% 100 0.04 3000
PZ2012D121-2R5TF 120±25% 100 0.06 2500
PZ2012D221-1R5TF 220±25% 100 0.08 1500
PZ2012D301-1R5TF 300±25% 100 0.12 1500
PZ2012D471-R80TF 470±25% 100 0.25 800
PZ2012D601-R80TF 600±25% 100 0.25 800
PZ2012U300-3R0TF 30±25% 100 0.02 3000
PZ2012U600-3R0TF 60±25% 100 0.025 3000
PZ2012U121-2R5TF 120±25% 100 0.04 2500
PZ2012U221-2R0TF 220±25% 100 0.07 2000
PZ2012U301-1R5TF 300±25% 100 0.10 1500
PZ2012U421-1R0TF 420±25% 100 0.20 1000
PZ2012U601-R80TF 600±25% 100 0.25 800
0.85±0.2
[.033±.008]
PZ3216 TYPE
Part Number
型号
Impedance
阻抗
Z Test Frequency
阻抗的测试频率
Max. DC Resistance
直流电阻
Max. Rated Current
额定电流
Thickness
厚度
Units 单位 Ω MHz Ω mA mm [inch]
Symbol 符号 Z Freq. DCR Ir T
PZ3216D190-6R0TF 19±25% 100 0.010 6000
PZ3216D380-5R0TF 38±25% 100 0.015 5000
PZ3216D600-4R0TF 60±25% 100 0.02 4000
PZ3216D121-2R5TF 120±25% 100 0.04 2500
PZ3216D501-2R0TF 500±25% 100 0.07 2000
PZ3216D601-1R5TF 600±25% 100 0.10 1500
0.85±0.2
[.033±.008]
Sunlord Industrial Park, Dafuyuan Industrial Zone, Guanlan, Shenzhen, China 518110 Tel: 0086-755-29832660 Fax: 0086-755-82269029 E-Mail: sunlord@sunlordinc.com
Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.   Revised 2010/05/15 Sunlord
规格特性                                 SPECIFICATIONS
PZ3216 TYPE
Part Number
型号
Impedance
阻抗
Z Test Frequency
阻抗的测试频率
Max. DC Resistance
直流电阻
Max. Rated Current
额定电流
Thickness
厚度
Units 单位 Ω MHz Ω mA mm [inch]
Symbol 符号 Z Freq. DCR Ir T
PZ3216U300-6R0TF 30±25% 100 0.01 6000
PZ3216U600-4R0TF 60±25% 100 0.025 4000
PZ3216U121-3R0TF 120±25% 100 0.03 3000
PZ3216U221-2R0TF 220±25% 100 0.08 2000
PZ3216U391-2R0TF 390±25% 100 0.07 2000
PZ3216U601-1R5TF 600±25% 100 0.10 1500
PZ3216U102-R50TF 1000±25% 100 0.30 500
Note: The thickness of PZ3216 series may be increased to 1.1±0.2 mm when the Ir of product increased.
PZ4516 TYPE
Part Number
型号
Impedance
阻抗
Z Test Frequency
阻抗的测试频率
Max. DC Resistance
直流电阻
Max. Rated Current
额定电流
Thickness
厚度
Units 单位 Ω MHz Ω mA mm [inch]
Symbol 符号 Z Freq. DCR Ir T
PZ4516U600-6R0TF 60±25% 100 0.01 6000
PZ4516U720-6R0TF 72±25% 100 0.01 6000
PZ4516U181-3R0TF 180±25% 100 0.025 3000
PZ4516U471-2R0TF 470±25% 100 0.05 2000
1.6±0.2
[.063±.008]
※Products with other electrical characteristics can be provided upon customer’s request. Please contact your local sales.
电气特性                              TYPICAL ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS